
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THUNDA TOUCH Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/3J. Porter 491987 9/8240

 2 CHUNKY ROBBO Last start winner GAR, 09/10/2020, R12, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3E. Robertson 526347 2/1182

 3 ZAMBORA SPUR Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/10/2020, R11, P 4Y 6P 6Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3154

 4 ANGRY HAIL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/4192

 5 LORNA'S ACE Weighted points score GAR, 14/04/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/2W. Davidson 497085 3/2177

 6 CHICKIANO Weighted points score TAR, 17/06/2020, R8, P (BDN)P 2P 2Y 5/4B. Smoothy 489493 5/0175

 7 SECRET WILD ROSE Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1J. Chapman 495651 5/4144

 8 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 3Y (FTF)P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 495955 7/3143

 9 WHY WORRY ZARR Weighted points score DAP, 08/10/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1A. Bell 497235 5/4141

 10 COCO SUZY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R4, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1M. Smith 488860 6/5141

 11 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 30/09/2020, R5, P 7P 7C 2P 5/4C. Perry 526622 2/0139

 12 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R12, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/0135

 13 PIPER NIGRUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4T. Mason 527514 1/0126

 14 WAR BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 496989 2/1126

 15 GLENIDOL GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2020, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/0126

 16 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R12, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3J. Porter 526348 2/1123

 17 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/0117

 18 TRANSISTOR Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/3D. Solomon 497772 2/1111

 19 GHOSTIE VALLEY Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R10, P 8P 2Y 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 491172 4/0110

 20 BLACKPOOL FLYER Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3S. Greene 486891 2/1108

 21 TRISCHKA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 5/4R. Maitland 523277 1/0105

 22 IVY ROSE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 8P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 6/393

 23 DIVER'S SINGLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/090

 24 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R12, P 5P 5Y 8P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/574

 25 ASTON JOLIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2A. Bell 519472 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHUNKY ROBBO Last start winner GAR, 09/10/2020, R12, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3E. Robertson 526347 2/1182

 2 ZAMBORA SPUR Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/10/2020, R11, P 4Y 6P 6Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3154

 3 ANGRY HAIL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/4192

 4 LORNA'S ACE Weighted points score GAR, 14/04/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/2W. Davidson 497085 3/2177

 5 CHICKIANO Weighted points score TAR, 17/06/2020, R8, P (BDN)P 2P 2Y 5/4B. Smoothy 489493 5/0175

 6 SECRET WILD ROSE Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1J. Chapman 495651 5/4144

 7 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 3Y (FTF)P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 495955 7/3143

 8 WHY WORRY ZARR Weighted points score DAP, 08/10/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1A. Bell 497235 5/4141

 9 COCO SUZY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R4, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1M. Smith 488860 6/5141

 10 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 30/09/2020, R5, P 7P 7C 2P 5/4C. Perry 526622 2/0139

 11 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R12, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/0135

 12 PIPER NIGRUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4T. Mason 527514 1/0126

 13 WAR BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 496989 2/1126

 14 GLENIDOL GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2020, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/0126

 15 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R12, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3J. Porter 526348 2/1123

 16 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/0117

 17 TRANSISTOR Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/3D. Solomon 497772 2/1111

 18 GHOSTIE VALLEY Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R10, P 8P 2Y 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 491172 4/0110

 19 BLACKPOOL FLYER Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3S. Greene 486891 2/1108

 20 TRISCHKA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 5/4R. Maitland 523277 1/0105

 21 IVY ROSE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 8P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 6/393

 22 DIVER'S SINGLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/090

 23 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R12, P 5P 5Y 8P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/574

 24 ASTON JOLIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2A. Bell 519472 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 GRAND AUDREY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 8P 4/1/3C. Eaton 499065 8/7192

 2 DOUBLE DREAM Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 4P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 489890 8/5183

 3 AUDI DIOR Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R12, P 2P 2P 4Y 4/1/1M. Smith 490683 7/6222

 4 SOFT RAIN Weighted points score MAT, 28/09/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 4/1/2R. Lee 498152 7/5168

 5 TOLERANT Weighted points score HVL, 06/09/2020, R12 7P 5P 4P 4/1/3A. Ivers 500964 5/4162

 6 SCREAMING CHOP Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 4/1/3K. Jarvis 491727 15/11141

 7 SPOOKIE MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 10/10/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3J. Edwards 520521 7/1228

 8 WORTH THE WAIT Last start winner GAR, 09/10/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3R. Maguire 521374 2/1211

 9 NO LOLLY DAY Last start winner GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 4/3198

 10 KEITH Last start winner GAR, 10/10/2020, R4, P 1P 8P 5P 5/4N. Goodwin 528523 1/096

 11 ZIPPING GIBSON Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 521589 5/3201

 12 WICKED RED Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3N. Goodwin 525758 2/1195

 13 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter GAR, 04/09/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0160

 14 CLARETOWN ROCKY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 10/10/2020, R7, P 1P 7P 3P 5/1A. Bell 522784 8/3153

 15 RED ALL OVER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/10/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8114

 16 TRBOJEVIC Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 522046 3/1102

 17 RIP START Dropping in grade GAR, 01/05/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1J. Porter 498511 5/4144

 18 LUCK AND FUN Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3A. Woods 525203 3/1228

 19 SENOR FURY Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 3P 5/1A. Bell 499537 4/3216

 20 DANCING SIENNA Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3B. Sweetman 528092 2/1213

 21 TEFLON TEARS Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4C. Perry 526621 2/0211

 22 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2S. Guthrie 500472 3/2207

 23 ANGRY HAIL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/4192

 24 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/4147

 25 HAPPY DASH Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1A. Woods 522908 4/3144

 26 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 3Y (FTF)P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 495955 7/3143

 27 COCO SUZY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R4, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1M. Smith 488860 6/5141

 28 GAS FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1129

 29 WAR BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 496989 2/1126

 30 PIPER NIGRUM 4 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4T. Mason 527514 1/0126

 31 MEL'S BELLE Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2020, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1M. Shambler 507735 4/3111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TO SEE MANDY Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 499518 1/0108

 33 KING LORRIMER Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2R. Bell 488145 9/2108

 34 NO TICKETS Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 2/1102

 35 HAPPY WELCOME Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3A. Woods 522905 2/1102

 36 OFF TO MONACO Weighted points score SHP, 17/09/2020, R9 6P 3P 6P 5/3G. Roese 495667 6/196

 37 IVY ROSE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 8P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 6/393

 38 IROQUOIS Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4R. Bell 498220 1/093

 39 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/092

 40 DIVER'S SINGLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/090

 41 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 03/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/587

 42 FAB NATE Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R3, P 7P 7Y 4P 5/4L. Walker 500327 3/083

 43 DIVER'S SESSION Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/481

 44 LULU FORTY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2G. Dunphy 459681 7/278

 45 ASTON JOLIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2A. Bell 519472 3/272

 46 WINLOCK PATCHES Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4A. Yarnold 475358 4/063

 47 UNIQUE PORTRAIT Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4M. Beagan 487294 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SPOOKIE MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 10/10/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3J. Edwards 520521 7/1228

 2 WORTH THE WAIT Last start winner GAR, 09/10/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3R. Maguire 521374 2/1211

 3 NO LOLLY DAY Last start winner GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 4/3198

 4 KEITH Last start winner GAR, 10/10/2020, R4, P 1P 8P 5P 5/4N. Goodwin 528523 1/096

 5 ZIPPING GIBSON Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 521589 5/3201

 6 WICKED RED Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3N. Goodwin 525758 2/1195

 7 BAT MOBILE Last start placegetter GAR, 04/09/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0160

 8 CLARETOWN ROCKY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 10/10/2020, R7, P 1P 7P 3P 5/1A. Bell 522784 8/3153

 9 RED ALL OVER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/10/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8114

 10 TRBOJEVIC Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 522046 3/1102

 11 RIP START Dropping in grade GAR, 01/05/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1J. Porter 498511 5/4144

 12 LUCK AND FUN Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3A. Woods 525203 3/1228

 13 SENOR FURY Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 3P 5/1A. Bell 499537 4/3216

 14 DANCING SIENNA Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3B. Sweetman 528092 2/1213

 15 TEFLON TEARS Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4C. Perry 526621 2/0211

 16 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2S. Guthrie 500472 3/2207

 17 ANGRY HAIL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1N. Goodwin 507533 5/4192

 18 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/4147

 19 HAPPY DASH Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1A. Woods 522908 4/3144

 20 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 3Y (FTF)P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 495955 7/3143

 21 COCO SUZY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R4, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1M. Smith 488860 6/5141

 22 GAS FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1129

 23 WAR BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 496989 2/1126

 24 PIPER NIGRUM 4 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4T. Mason 527514 1/0126

 25 MEL'S BELLE Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2020, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1M. Shambler 507735 4/3111

 26 KING LORRIMER Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2R. Bell 488145 9/2108

 27 TO SEE MANDY Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 499518 1/0108

 28 HAPPY WELCOME Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3A. Woods 522905 2/1102

 29 NO TICKETS Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 2/1102

 30 OFF TO MONACO Weighted points score SHP, 17/09/2020, R9 6P 3P 6P 5/3G. Roese 495667 6/196

 31 IROQUOIS Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4R. Bell 498220 1/093
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 32 IVY ROSE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 03/10/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 8P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 6/393

 33 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/092

 34 DIVER'S SINGLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/090

 35 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 03/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/587

 36 FAB NATE Weighted points score TAR, 05/08/2020, R3, P 7P 7Y 4P 5/4L. Walker 500327 3/083

 37 DIVER'S SESSION Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/481

 38 LULU FORTY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2G. Dunphy 459681 7/278

 39 ASTON JOLIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/2A. Bell 519472 3/272

 40 WINLOCK PATCHES Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4A. Yarnold 475358 4/063

 41 UNIQUE PORTRAIT Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4M. Beagan 487294 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 October 2020
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Div Wins /
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 1 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 1/2J. Porter 522581 17/16286

 2 GOOD ODDS ARMANI 2 Weighted points score DAP, 08/10/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 1/2A. Bell 499759 15/6303

 3 TIME VIOLATION Last start winner GAR, 10/10/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/3J. Edwards 497202 6/5273

 4 SARDINA Last start placegetter GAR, 02/10/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/3J. Summers 497604 8/7210

 5 GUY INCOGNITO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/10/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 3P 3/1/2C. Eaton 498221 11/4234

 6 GRAND AUDREY Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 8P 4/1/3C. Eaton 499065 8/7192

 7 DOUBLE DREAM Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 4P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 489890 8/5183

 8 AUDI DIOR Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R12, P 2P 2P 4Y 4/1/1M. Smith 490683 7/6222

 9 SOFT RAIN Weighted points score MAT, 28/09/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 1P 4/1/2R. Lee 498152 7/5168

 10 TOLERANT Weighted points score HVL, 06/09/2020, R12 7P 5P 4P 4/1/3A. Ivers 500964 5/4162

 11 SCREAMING CHOP Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 4/1/3K. Jarvis 491727 15/11141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 WYATT ASH Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 6P M/1M. Rimmer 498249 0/0114

 2 MISS STAR Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 4P M/1D. Coxhedge 474818 0/070

 3 OLLIE'S HOPE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 12/10/2020, R1, P

MAT, 28/09/2020, R1, P

3P 4P 2P M/1B. Sweetman 528089 0/0116

 4 LAVISH PEARL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WGL, 21/09/2020, R1 3P M/1A. Ivers 531937 0/0117

 5 HIS LATEST FLAME 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/10/2020, R3, P 4P 2P M/1E. Kelly 528433 0/0101

 6 OXLEY COURAGE 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/10/2020, R1, P 5P 2P (FEL)P M/1G. Dunphy 508634 0/089

 7 FIRE FLY SAILOR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/10/2020, R2, P 5P 3P M/1R. Burns 532387 0/088

 8 SKYWAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/10/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 7P M/1A. Bell 525002 0/066

 9 OVER EXPOSED 2 First start M/1J. Maitland 523274 0/00

 10 BIG DIGGER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/09/2020, R1, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1B. Allen 521385 0/097

 11 MISS BUMP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1W. Slade 528653 0/094

 12 BLAZIN' RINGO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1C. Eaton 525594 0/074

 13 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 7P M/1P. Long 525623 0/072

 14 LITTLE NAJA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P M/1S. Guthrie 531218 0/044

 15 MASTER TIME Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R1, P 7P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 521376 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 CHOSEN ONE Last start winner GAR, 03/10/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3A. Yarnold 508712 2/1252

 2 HOLA ADIOS Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3A. Bell 526255 7/1258

 3 KEY ENTERPRISE Weighted points score MAT, 05/10/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3W. Davidson 527335 3/1198

 4 UMBRELLA MAN Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/3S. Burgis 500978 4/1158

 5 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4L. Walker 492144 7/0153

 6 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 4Y 5/4J. Porter 529546 1/0134

 7 PIRATA Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2020, R12, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 488928 4/3126

 8 MOLLY'S MY MUM Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4J. Murray 501076 1/0111

 9 SKETCHY CREEK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3A. Bell 525175 4/1108

 10 CHRYSTAL LODGE Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 3M 5/3M. Beagan 477856 2/1104

 11 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score MAT, 05/10/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4S. Burgis 521341 1/096

 12 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 8C 5/1F. Goodall 496777 5/381

 13 LULU FORTY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3G. Dunphy 459681 7/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 October 2020

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIS LATEST FLAME 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/10/2020, R3, P 4P 2P M/1E. Kelly 528433 0/0101

 2 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/10/2020, R1, P 5P 2P (FEL)P M/1G. Dunphy 508634 0/089

 3 DOUBLE UP RED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/09/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 3P M/1C. Lamb 528229 0/083

 4 GOODWIN THOMMO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/10/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1F. Goodall 497349 0/074

 5 RADIANT RACCOON 2 First start M/1M. Turner 522720 0/054

 6 FIRE FLY ELVIS First start M/1M. Beagan 532390 0/00

 7 ASK FOR MORE First start M/1J. Porter 535017 0/00

 8 KING LUKA First start M/1B. Moroney 528427 0/00

 9 BIG DIGGER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/09/2020, R1, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1B. Allen 521385 0/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAXIMUM REFUSAL Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/10/2020, R11, P 1P (FEL)P 4P 4/1/3A. Mulrine 508533 9/1183

 2 ZIPPING VERNON Last start winner GAR, 10/10/2020, R8, P 1P (FEL)C 2P 5/3M. Davidson 507368 8/1222

 3 LET'S WIN NILSA Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R1, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/1102

 4 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1A. Bell 491233 10/4222

 5 TOMATO TEARS Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R11, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/4C. Perry 526625 2/0204

 6 LEGENDARY LASS 4 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. May 526199 6/0189

 7 BLAZING HYPE 3 Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2020, R7, P 5P 6C 2C 5/1T. Rees 494106 5/3182

 8 SKETCHY CREEK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2A. Bell 525175 4/2108

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 October 2020 - 09:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS ARMANI 1 Weighted points score DAP, 08/10/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 1/2A. Bell 499759 15/6303

 2 VELOCITY TASH Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R1, P 5P 1P 3P 1/2R. Scott 496652 11/10183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 October 2020

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOCIAL SPIN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2020, R1, P

TAR, 05/08/2020, R2, P

7P 2P 3P M/1K. Schmitzer 496139 0/0128

 2 OLLIE'S HOPE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 12/10/2020, R1, P

MAT, 28/09/2020, R1, P

3P 4P 2P M/1B. Sweetman 528089 0/0116

 3 FIRE FLY SAILOR 4 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/10/2020, R2, P 5P 3P M/1R. Burns 532387 0/088

 4 PRE DECIMAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/06/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 2P M/1S. Greene 508287 0/073

 5 SKYWAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/10/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 7P M/1A. Bell 525002 0/066

 6 BLAZIN' RINGO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1C. Eaton 525594 0/074

 7 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 7P M/1P. Long 525623 0/072

 8 LITTLE NAJA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P M/1S. Guthrie 531218 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUY INCOGNITO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/10/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 3P 3/1/2C. Eaton 498221 11/6234

 2 LEGENDARY LASS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 3/1/1B. May 526199 6/5189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2020, R8, P 7P 7C 3P 4/1/2N. Holloway 493294 9/7177
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